
Excellent JWW 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

47.71 NQ 3 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Vash Lindsay Kelly43.78 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon48.68 NQ 2 0 1 0 4Australian Shepherd
River Teresa Merisotis50.86 NQ 3 1 0 0 6Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 2 of 68



Excellent JWW 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer41.45 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 52

Harry Lisa Johnson100 35.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Oliver Alison Gold100 42.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Shih Tzu
Butters M J Kushwara40.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog
Elvis Nancy Wentworth43.80 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Terrier
Eloise Tamara Lazarus44.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 4 of 68



Master JWW 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 49

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 32.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 39.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter29.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Baylee Deborah Potvin31.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Austin Brenda Laroza33.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Brady Joyce Halladay33.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Kennedy Debby Du Bay35.42 NQ 0 1 1 1 0Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter36.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Moo Bonnie Henderson36.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Bocci Marion Johnson41.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Schipperke
Leader Julie Kenney46.06 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 25.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson100 27.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 28.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 30.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Nym Barbara Cherry100 32.23 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Brittany
Gale Martha Davis100 36.75 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 38.87 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson34.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Cato Linda Robinson40.11 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Quintus Linda Robinson42.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Missy Linda Houle48.88 NQ 3 1 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Mila Erin PoteatNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Tinkle Lisa TopolNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 20 Total Competing: 27

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 30.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 30.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Truman Joanne Williamson100 31.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Bearded Collie
Georgia Courtney Longo100 32.98 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Tully Carla Rash100 33.37 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Windy Laura Scanlon100 33.41 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Comet Cheryl Morgan100 39.34 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever
Dahlia Ellen Halperin24.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Jack James Standish26.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
JJ Beth Teixeira28.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Crome Sandra Barbour28.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek29.94 NQ 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Spring Beth Teixeira30.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Zing Joyce Oconnell34.12 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Keagan Bob Howard34.31 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Sky Charles Ritter37.60 NQ 2 3 4 0 0Border Collie
Wendy Cara Armour38.61 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boxer
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen40.49 NQ 1 3 2 0 0Brittany
Wicked Tamara Lazarus40.79 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu42.82 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Giory Teri Desrosiers44.52 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Molly Pamela Burek48.30 NQ 2 0 0 0 4Labrador Retriever
Bear Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Dash Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Fetch Sarah CassisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Spooky Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Hogan Steve Basson100 29.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Weimaraner
Riptide Christie McNamara100 32.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 35.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe100 43.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Poodle
Mae Teri Desrosiers28.22 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Belgian Malinois
Oakley Lynn Fichman29.40 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Radley Megan Wakely31.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli34.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Trig Mary Cotter41.95 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo45.45 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Poodle

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 24"c Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Zephyr Lisa Loomis26.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 54

Ricki Carol Wert57.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 3Rat Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 51

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki37.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

Lexi Dorraine Parker48.84 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Emma Niki Cogliano64.95 NQ 4 1 3 0 15All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 4"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 57

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 39.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Scottish Terrier
Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 47.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 56.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 54

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 34.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 47.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Pug
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 53.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Plop Lisa Topol27.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Evie Peggy Clark46.80 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Mable Lindsay Kelly47.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Diego Matthew FitzgeraldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 51

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 35.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Katie Constance Plante40.69 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Stormy Michael Dabrowski44.72 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle57.98 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Miniature American 

Shepherd
Hazel Sarah Johnson71.15 NQ 2 1 1 0 20All American Dog
Tweed Martha DavisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

Levi Ann Leduc100 38.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 40.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Gaius Linda Robinson100 43.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 45.33 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Australian Shepherd
Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro33.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Twist Susan Knapp-Cook33.91 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Andi Cheryl Morgan34.98 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie
Folger Sally Myers50.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon51.62 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 52

Ford Kameron Kicklighter100 29.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Great Dane
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 29.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever
Phoebe Patti Standish100 32.54 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.71 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle
Hootie Melissa Bellerose100 39.91 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Furgus Bob Howard25.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Remy Kathy Lesinski27.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho32.09 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Ace Brittany Kochiss50.45 NQ 2 2 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 66

Elvis Nancy Wentworth58.49 NQ 1 3 5 0 0Australian Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 56

Sky Charles Ritter100 32.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Casey Pamela Burek49.20 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
51.55 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon54.61 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Scout Mindy Costanza62.85 NQ 1 1 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
River Teresa MerisotisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Vash Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 60

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 41.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli40.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Keagan24 Doreen Palmer54.72 NQ 0 4 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 66

Harry Lisa Johnson100 42.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Oliver Alison Gold100 48.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Shih Tzu
Butters M J Kushwara49.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog
Eloise Tamara Lazarus62.90 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 21 of 68



Master Standard 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 61

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 33.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 35.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Boston Terrier
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 35.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 36.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog
Brady Joyce Halladay100 40.11 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 47.47 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion Johnson100 48.88 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Schipperke
Baylee Deborah Potvin31.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay35.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Austin Brenda Laroza47.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bocci Marion Johnson49.78 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Schipperke
Leader Julie Kenney59.95 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 60

Tinkle Lisa Topol100 27.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 All American Dog
Nym Barbara Cherry100 35.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Brittany
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 39.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 39.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Batman Beth Ostrowski-

Parks
36.14 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

37.80 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Galla Leanne Ksiazek40.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Sadie Andrea Carson42.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Missy Linda Houle47.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Gale Martha Davis54.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Quintus Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 18 Total Competing: 26

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 56

Crome Sandra Barbour100 29.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie
Jack James Standish100 33.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 35.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 38.14 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 40.38 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Spring Beth Teixeira100 42.47 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 43.23 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog
Windy Laura Scanlon100 49.08 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Giory Teri Desrosiers27.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Spooky Sandra Barbour30.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Patsee Christie McNamara30.85 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Dash Sue Grace31.45 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin36.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara Armour39.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boxer
Tully Carla Rash40.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Zing Joyce Oconnell41.81 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Georgia Courtney Longo43.13 NQ 0 1 1 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Wicked Tamara Lazarus50.01 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Molly Pamela Burek51.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen52.55 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Brittany
Comet Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Fetch Sarah CassisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
JJ Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 60

Mae Teri Desrosiers100 31.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Belgian Malinois
Oakley Lynn Fichman100 35.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson100 35.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Weimaraner
Trig Mary Cotter100 39.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 41.47 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe100 51.44 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Poodle
Radley Megan Wakely36.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Riptide Christie McNamara43.29 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo58.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 24"c Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 56

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 66

Ricki Carol Wert100 64.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 65

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 48.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Flash Barbara Wierzbicki43.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 61

Wager Caitlin Guntly37.77 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Scout Megan WakelyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 71

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 46.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Scottish Terrier
Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 58.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 62.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 66

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 38.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 48.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Pug
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 52.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Plop Lisa Topol39.35 NQ 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Evie Peggy Clark59.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Mable Lindsay Kelly65.12 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Ginny Les Anthony67.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 1Glen of Imaal Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 65

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 39.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tweed Martha Davis100 42.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Katie Constance Plante55.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle64.14 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 61

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 37.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd
Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 38.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 42.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Folger Sally Myers100 52.75 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 58.06 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Labrador Retriever
Daisy Teresa Merisotis46.27 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Levi Ann Leduc48.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Andi Cheryl Morgan52.88 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle58.14 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lexi Dorraine Parker81.92 NQ 6 2 1 0 20Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 65

Furgus Bob Howard100 28.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Border Collie
Phoebe Patti Standish100 39.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho100 42.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 44.86 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Poodle
Remy Kathy Lesinski33.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Ford Kameron Kicklighter50.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane
Hootie Melissa Bellerose50.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Ace Brittany Kochiss51.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Spencer Christine KallipolitesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Time 2 Beat 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Baylee Deborah Potvin30.44 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Ellie Brittany Kochiss31.59 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog
Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Leader Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Sparky Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 35 of 68



Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Sadie Andrea Carson29.55 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
33.23 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Rosie Doug Bellfy31.85 NQ 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Delilah Kelli CyrNQ 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gale Martha DavisNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 36 of 68



Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 16

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Truman Joanne Williamson28.22 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Bearded Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik28.45 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie
Fetch Sarah Cassis30.53 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie
Keagan Bob Howard30.56 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie
Jack James Standish30.62 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara Armour36.25 Q 0 0 0 07 Boxer
Patsee Christie McNamara36.76 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever
Tully Carla Rash36.95 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Molly Pamela Burek41.73 Q 0 0 0 05 Labrador Retriever
Windy Laura Scanlon44.99 Q 0 0 0 04 All American Dog
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek26.21 NQ 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen35.03 NQ 1 1 0 0Brittany
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
39.65 NQ 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Casey Pamela Burek47.67 NQ 2 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Vash Lindsay Kelly48.26 NQ 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Time 2 Beat 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Hogan Steve Basson34.15 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Weimaraner
Radley Megan Wakely36.77 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe38.57 Q 0 0 0 08 Poodle
Juno Kimberly Janeczek33.95 NQ 0 4 0 0Labrador Retriever
Bristol Jennifer CannerelliNQ 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher
Trig Mary CotterNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Jack Jeffrey Tripp35.33 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Mable Lindsay Kelly46.68 Q 0 0 0 06 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Elvis Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Jester Bette CopelandNQ 0 0 1 0Chinese Crested

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 39 of 68



Time 2 Beat 12"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki33.26 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Me Me Diane Sumrall35.28 Q 0 0 0 09 Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Time 2 Beat 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Cap Dorraine Parker37.91 NQ 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Emma Niki CoglianoNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 41 of 68



Time 2 Beat 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Furgus Bob Howard32.40 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie
Phoebe Patti Standish39.55 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever
Riptide Christie McNamara31.78 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Ace Brittany Kochiss33.64 NQ 0 4 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Spencer Christine KallipolitesNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 76

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto65.06 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 43 of 68



Open Standard 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 72

Mist Charles Ritter39.16 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open Standard 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 68

Moose Ashlyn Chebro43.56 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bowie Amy StephensNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian
Naomi Vicki LincolnNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open Standard 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 81

Hope Miriam Tefts86.34 NQ 2 0 0 3 0 5Basset Hound
Jester Bette Copeland89.71 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 8Chinese Crested

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open Standard 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 73

Cap Dorraine Parker57.72 NQ 3 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Savannah Vicki Lincoln63.89 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Emma Niki Cogliano79.88 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 6All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 75

Marco Karen Scotti70.32 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice A Standard 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 80

Yuri Beth Baumert95 56.77 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 67

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle95 44.83 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Linda Trapani58.83 NQ 2 2 0 3 0 0Samoyed
Chai Jacqueline LampertNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Toffee Christina BranfuhrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B Standard 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 75

Sparky Michelle Trummer95 70.17 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B Standard 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 67

Hoppit Dara Johnson74.67 NQ 2 2 2 0 0 7Whippet

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B Standard 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 68

Juno Kimberly Janeczek40.12 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice Standard 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards139 SCT 73

Pippa Audrey Silva70.64 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Weimaraner

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 45

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto35.09 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open JWW 16" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 42

Mist Charles Ritter100 23.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open JWW 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 39

Bowie Amy Stephens95 34.05 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
30.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Scout Mindy Costanza45.63 NQ 3 1 1 0 6Australian Shepherd
Casey Pamela Burek47.70 NQ 1 3 0 0 8Labrador Retriever
Moose Ashlyn Chebro48.31 NQ 3 2 3 0 9Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 57 of 68



Open JWW 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 41

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 41.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open JWW 8"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 50

Jester Bette Copeland85 55.25 Q1st 1 0 0 0 5Chinese Crested
Hope Miriam Tefts65.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 15Basset Hound

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 59 of 68



Open JWW 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 44

Wager Caitlin Guntly24.90 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Cap Dorraine Parker47.26 NQ 1 4 3 0 3Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Open JWW 20"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 46

Marco Karen Scotti100 35.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 44

Yuri Beth Baumert100 31.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 34

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle31.82 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Linda Trapani44.79 NQ 1 0 1 0 10Samoyed

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B JWW 8" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 44

Freddie Kathryn Hallock51.81 NQ 0 1 1 0 7Papillon

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B JWW 12" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 41

Sparky Michelle Trummer95 39.93 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B JWW 20" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 34

Hoppit Dara Johnson29.49 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Whippet

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice B JWW 24" Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 36

Juno Kimberly Janeczek22.46 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, Aug 4, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards102 SCT 39

Paul Barbara Cherry100 22.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Brittany

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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